40 www.waters.com/orderwww.waters.com/sampleprep
Solvent Filtration Apparatus
The 300 mL capacity 47 mm Glass Filter Funnel and 1 L capacity 47 mm Glass Funnel/Support Assembly are ideal for vacuum
filtration of liquids and degassing of HPLC solvent and mobile phases. The 100% borosilicate glass construction assures resistance
to even the most aggressive solvents.
Ordering Information
Solvent Filtration Apparatus
Description P/N
Solvent Filtration Apparatus 110 V, 60 Hz 176002986
Solvent Filtration Apparatus 220 V, 50 Hz 176002987
All Glass Filter Holder 47 mm, complete WAT200543
Funnel, 300 mL WAT200545
Glass Base, tabulated cap WAT200546
Ground Joint Flask WAT200547
Swinney Holder WAT200566
Vacuum Pump 110 V, 60 Hz 725000417
Vacuum Pump 220 V, 50 Hz 725000604
Solvent Filtration Membranes
Description Diameter Pore Size Qty. P/N
PVDF Filter 47 mm 0.45 µm 100/pk WAT200530
Nylon Filter 47 mm 0.45 µm 100/pk WAT200532
PTFE Filter
47 mm 0.45 µm 100/pk WAT200534
13 mm 0.45 µm 100/pk WAT200536
GH Polypro Filter 47 mm 0.45 µm 100/pk WAT200537
Supor (PES) Filter
47 mm 0.45 µm 100/pk WAT200538
13 mm 0.45 µm 100/pk WAT200540
PVDF Filter 47 mm 0.2 µm 100/pk WAT200531
Nylon Filter 47 mm 0.2 µm 100/pk WAT200533
PTFE Filter 47 mm 0.2 µm 100/pk WAT200535
GHP 47 mm 0.2 mm 100/pk 186003524
Supor (PES) Filter 47 mm 0.2 µm 100/pk WAT200539
All Glass Filter Holder 47 mm, complete,
p/n: WAT200543
Funnel, 300 mL,
p/n: WAT200545
Ground Joint Flask,
p/n: WAT200547
Glass Base, tabulated cap,
p/n: WAT200546